
SOUTHERN JR-SR HIGH SCHOOL
                            WYMORE, NE
         2016-2017 SUPERIOR HONOR ROLL
                          FOURTH QUARTER
           (Qualification Standard 96.00 to 100.00)
``````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````` 

Name                Grade

Zachary Carr 12
KayLeigh Hinz 12
Sam Hookstra 12
Kyra Maguire 12
Pavlo Odnonozdryev 12
Nolan Zimmerman 12
Emily Zvolanek 12

Preston Acton 11
Tiffany Christen 11
Sara McCrimmon 11
Justin Meints 11
Trevin Saathoff 11

Shelby Decker 10
Gabriella Hirschler 10
Cheyenne Leach 10
Mariah Murphy 10
Jayme Ullman 10
Ava Weiner 10
Hope Wise-Troxel 10

Janessa Cooper 09
Claire Hookstra 09
Rayna Shaw 09
Lauren Trauernicht 09
Brielle Troxel 09
Allee Wieden 09

Kylee Combs 08
Evan Hirschler 08
Kaylee Klover 08
Izak Spann 08
Zayda Taylor 08

Shelby March 07
Ryan Pralle 07
Jentry Schell 07
Madison Wegner 07



SOUTHERN JR-SR HIGH SCHOOL
WYMORE, NE

2016-2017 REGULAR HONOR ROLL
 FOURTH QUARTER

(Qualification Standard 93.00 to 95.99)
``````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````

Name               Grade

Erin Hagood 12
Madeline Heard 12
Noah Nutzman 12

Sarah Garrels 11

Drake Adams 10
Kimberley Kapustka 10

Aryel Lane 09
Dalton Meyer 09
Kambree Singleton 09
Dalton Zimmerman 09
Nicholas Zito 09

Connor Bradley 07
Chance Pentland 07
Carley Saathoff 07
Riley Short 07



SOUTHERN JR-SR HIGH SCHOOL
                            WYMORE, NE
         2016-2017 SUPERIOR HONOR ROLL
                          SECOND SEMESTER  
           (Qualification Standard 96.00 to 100.00)
``````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````` 

Name                Grade

Zachary Carr 12
KayLeigh Hinz 12
Sam Hookstra 12
Kyra Maguire 12
Pavlo Odnonozdryev 12
Nolan Zimmerman 12
Emily Zvolanek 12

Preston Acton 11
Tiffany Christen 11
Trevin Saathoff 11

Shelby Decker 10
Cheyenne Leach 10
Mariah Murphy 10
Jayme Ullman 10
Ava Weiner 10
Hope Wise-Troxel 10

Claire Hookstra 09
Rayna Shaw 09
Lauren Trauernicht 09
Dalton Zimmerman 09

Kylee Combs 08
Evan Hirschler 08
Kaylee Klover 08
Izak Spann 08
Zayda Taylor 08

Shelby March 07
Madison Wegner 07

                SOUTHERN JR-SR HIGH SCHOOL
WYMORE, NE

2016-2017 REGULAR HONOR ROLL
 SECOND SEMESTER

(Qualification Standard 93.00 to 95.99)
``````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````

Name               Grade

Erin Hagood 12
Madeline Heard 12
Noah Nutzman 12

Sammie Anderson 11
Sarah Garrels 11
Sara McCrimmon 11
Justin Meints 11
Megan Moore 11
Alicia Pralle 11
Mercades Shockley 11

Gabriella Hirschler 10
Kimberley Kapustka 10
Joshua Lundstedt 10

Janessa Cooper 09
Braden Klover 09
Aryel Lane 09
Dalton Meyer 09
Kambree Singleton 09
Brielle Troxel 09
Allee Wieden 09

Katherine Serie 08

Connor Bradley 07
Chance Pentland 07
Ryan Pralle 07
Jentry Schell 07


